

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File I	ID 14203	Version:	1	Name:		
Ager	nda Item			Status:	Approved	
3/10/	/2022			In control:	Library District Board	
4/5/2	2022			Final action:	4/5/2022	
Award Amendment of Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-18-3, Amendment No. 8, Insight Public Sector, Inc., to provide for the Library Print Management System. This amendment extends the termination date for this Master Agreement to 4/30/23 and increases the not-to-exceed contract amount by \$50,000.00 from \$498,400.00 for a cumulative not-to-exceed contract amount of \$548,400.00. Funding Source: Library District Ops Fund. Administering Department: Library District.						
1. PO_AwardMA-PO-18-3						
Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
	Ager 3/10, 4/5/2 Awa Ame Inc., date \$50, Func	Inc., to provide date for this Ma \$50,000.00 fro Funding Sourc 1. PO_AwardM	Agenda Item 3/10/2022 4/5/2022 Award Amendment of Award: Ma Inc., to provide for the Lib date for this Master Agree \$50,000.00 from \$498,40 Funding Source: Library I 1. PO_AwardMA-PO-18-3	Agenda Item 3/10/2022 4/5/2022 Award Amendment of Award: Master A Inc., to provide for the Library F date for this Master Agreement \$50,000.00 from \$498,400.00 f Funding Source: Library District 1. PO_AwardMA-PO-18-3	Agenda ItemStatus:3/10/2022In control:4/5/2022Final action:AwardAmendment of Award: Master Agreement No. MAmendment of Award: Master Agreement to 4/30/23 and in \$50,000.00 from \$498,400.00 for a cumulative r Funding Source: Library District Ops Fund. Adm1. PO_AwardMA-PO-18-3	Agenda ItemStatus:Approved3/10/2022In control:Library District Board4/5/2022Final action:4/5/2022AwardAmendment of Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-18-3, Amendment No.Inc., to provide for the Library Print Management System. This amendmentdate for this Master Agreement to 4/30/23 and increases the not-to-exceed\$50,000.00 from \$498,400.00 for a cumulative not-to-exceed contract amouFunding Source: Library District Ops Fund. Administering Department: Library1. PO_AwardMA-PO-18-3

Award

Amendment of Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-18-3, Amendment No. 8, Insight Public Sector, Inc., to provide for the Library Print Management System. This amendment extends the termination date for this Master Agreement to 4/30/23 and increases the not-to-exceed contract amount by \$50,000.00 from \$498,400.00 for a cumulative not-to-exceed contract amount of \$548,400.00. Funding Source: Library District Ops Fund. Administering Department: Library District.